– Office PBX func�onality
– High-quality sound
– Current and voltage port protec�on
– Measurement of subscriber line physical parameters
– The maximum length of lines – 6 km
High-quality sound
The high quality of sound is ensured by the use of the high-
performance hardware based on Mindspeed chip, support

...
..
...
.
Telephones
1 24
SIP, H.323FXO
FXS
Subscriber
 circuit 11
88
Application diagrams
Ordering information
Name Description Image
TAU-16.IP
TAU-16.IP-S VoIP gateway TAU-16.IP: 16хFXS, 2хRJ45-10/100/1000, SIP/H.323, 1U, AC 220V
TAU-16.IP-M VoIP gateway TAU-16.IP: 16хFXS, 2хRJ45-10/100/1000, H.248, 1U, AC 220V
TAU-24.IP
TAU-24.IP-AC-S VoIP gateway TAU-24.IP: 24хFXS, 2хRJ45-10/100/1000, SIP/H.323, 1U, AC 220V
TAU-24.IP-AC-M VoIP gateway TAU-24.IP: 24хFXS, 2хRJ45-10/100/1000, H.248, 1U, AC 220V
TAU-24.IP-DC-S VoIP gateway TAU-24.IP: 24хFXS, 2хRJ45-10/100/1000, SIP/H.323, 1U, DC 48/60V
TAU-24.IP-DC-M VoIP gateway TAU-24.IP: 24хFXS, 2хRJ45-10/100/1000, H.248, 1U, DC 48/60V
TAU-36.IP
TAU-36.IP-DC-S
VoIP gateway TAU-36.IP: 36хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, SIP/H.323, 1U,
DC 48/60V
TAU-36.IP-DC-M VoIP gateway TAU-36.IP: 36хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, H.248, 1U, DC 48/60V
TAU-36.IP-AC-S
VoIP gateway TAU-36.IP: 36хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, SIP/H.323, 1U,
AC 220V
TAU-36.IP-AC-M VoIP TAU-36.IP: 36хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 SFP, H.248, 1U, AC 220V gateway slots for
Data Sheet
TAU series customer VoIP gateways
Integrated networking solu�ons
+7 (727) 220 76 10 post@eltexalatau.kz www.eltexalatau.kz
EltexAlatau company is one of the first communica�on equipment
manufacturers in Kazakhstan established in 2012. The main focus of the
enterprise is a set of solu�ons and the opportunity of their seamless
connec�on to the customer's infrastructure.
About EltexAlatauContact Us
5
Name Description Image
TAU-72.IP
TAU-72.IP-DC-S
VoIP gateway TAU-72.IP: 72хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, SIP/H.323, 1U,
DC 48/60V
TAU-72.IP-DC-M VoIP gateway TAU-72.IP: 72хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, H.248, 1U, DC 48/60V
TAU-72.IP-AC-S
VoIP gateway TAU-72.IP: 72хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, SIP/H.323, 1U, AC
220V
TAU-72.IP-AC-M VoIP gateway TAU-72.IP: 72хFXS, 3хRJ45-10/100/1000, 2 slots for SFP, H.248, 1U, AC 220V
TAU-32M.IP
TAU-32M.IP-S
Chassis of customer VoIP gateway TAU-32M.IP: 4 slots for TAU32M-M8S or TAU32M-M8O
submodules, 3хRJ-45 (LAN), 2 chassis for SFP, 1 slot for PM160-220/12 or PM75-48/12
power module, 1U, SIP
TAU-32M.IP-M
Chassis of customer VoIP gateway TAU-32M.IP: 4 slots for TAU32M-M8S or TAU32M-M8O